FRIDAY APR 6

#

2

11

28

38

48

68

78

80.a

B8

95

99

112

130

163

175

186

196

203

210

216

229

241

245

260

284

TIME

7:33am

745am

8:00am

8:57am
9:21am
9:51am
10:21am

10:51am

11:21am

11:28am
11:51am
12:27pm
12:39pm
1:18pm
212pm
4:06pm
4:42pm
516pm

5:48pm

&:13pm

&:40pm
719pm
7:58pm
8:34pm
8:46pm
9:31pm

10:43pm

ROUTINE

Fairy Tale (Raelyn LaCavera)
Movember

The Bridge Of Stars (Maggie
Bednarczyk)

The Opening (Berkley Segars)

Andras (Sullivan Turner)
Howl (Addison Adams)
In Roses (Madelyn Hall)

Brave (Sierra Coleman)

They're Mot Waving (Leilah Baird

)

Boom (Dailyn Strock)
Unveiled {Grace Martin)
Exodus (Katie Fulmer)
Wraong (Caitlyn Hall)
Witness (Payton Luckie)
Luminous (Lana Baird)
Far & Wide

To The Crder Of Night
When We Were Queens

This Joint |s Jumpin’

Thataway

At The Parlor

Clean (Gracen Melson)
Tears (Alden King)

I'Want (Glynn King)

Flight (Abby Haynes)
Experience (Jade Boerman)

Holocene

STUDIO

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance [(AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance [(AF)

Just Dance [(AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance [(AF)

Just Dance [(AF)

Just Dance [(AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance [(AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance [(AF)

Just Dance (AF)

AGE

Sidekicks

Sidekicks

Mini

Mini

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Mini

Junior

Mini

Mini

Mini

Mini

Senior

Seniar

Senior

Senior

Senior

Seniar

CATEGORY

Contemporary Solo

Contemporary Duo/Trio

Contemporary Solo

Contemporary Solo
Contempaorary Solo
Contemporary Solo
Contemporary Solo

Contempaorary 5olo

Contempaorary 5olo

Jazz Solo

Contemporary Solo
Contemporary Solo
Contemporary Solo
Contemparary Solo
Contemporary Solo
Contemporary Duo/Trio
Contemporary Duo/Trio
Contempaorary Group
Jazz Line

Musical Theatre
Production

Hip-Hop Extended Line
Contemporary Solo
Contemparary Solo
Contemporary Solo
Contemporary Solo
Contemporary Solo

Contemparary Duo/Trio



Sipe

Dance!

SATURDAY APR 7

#

291

30

310

328

341

351

361

369

375

TIME

8:12am

8:44am

9:15am

10:1%am

11:04am

11:40am

12:17pm

12:48pm

1:13pm

ROUTINE

Avalanche
Compeer
Exhumed
Freiheit
Benediction
Ascent
Attention
The Chalice

Alaskans

STUDIO

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

Just Dance (AF)

AGE

Juniar

Juniar

Junior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

CATEGORY

Contemparary Group
Ballet Group
Contempaorary Line
Contemparary Group
Contemparary Line
Contemporary Line
Hip-Hop Line

Ballet Group

Contemporary Group



