

## FRIDAY APR 6

#	TIME	ROUTINE	STUDIO	AGE	CATEGORY
2	7:33am	Fairy Tale (Raelyn LaCavera)	Just Dance (AF)	Sidekicks	Contemporary Solo
6	7:45am	November	Just Dance (AF)	Sidekicks	Contemporary Duo/Trio
11	8:00am	The Bridge Of Stars (Maggie Bednarczyk)	Just Dance (AF)	Mini	Contemporary Solo
28	8:51am	The Opening (Berkley Segars)	Just Dance (AF)	Mini	Contemporary Solo
38	9:21am	Andras (Sullivan Turner)	Just Dance (AF)	Junior	Contemporary Solo
48	9:51am	Howl (Addison Adams)	Just Dance (AF)	Junior	Contemporary Solo
58	10:21am	In Roses (Madelyn Hall)	Just Dance (AF)	Junior	Contemporary Solo
68	10:51am	Brave (Sierra Coleman)	Just Dance (AF)	Junior	Contemporary Solo
78	11:21am	They're Not Waving (Leilah Baird )	Just Dance (AF)	Junior	Contemporary Solo
80.a	11:28am	Boom (Dailyn Strock)	Just Dance (AF)	Junior	Jazz Solo
88	11:51am	Unveiled (Grace Martin)	Just Dance (AF)	Junior	Contemporary Solo
95	12:27pm	Exodus (Katie Fulmer)	Just Dance (AF)	Teen	Contemporary Solo
99	12:39pm	Wrong (Caitlyn Hall)	Just Dance (AF)	Teen	Contemporary Solo
112	1:18pm	Witness (Payton Luckie)	Just Dance (AF)	Teen	Contemporary Solo
130	2:12pm	Luminous (Lana Baird)	Just Dance (AF)	Teen	Contemporary Solo
163	4:06pm	Far & Wide	Just Dance (AF)	Mini	Contemporary Duo/Trio
175	4:42pm	To The Order Of Night	Just Dance (AF)	Junior	Contemporary Duo/Trio
186	5:16pm	When We Were Queens	Just Dance (AF)	Mini	Contemporary Group
196	5:48pm	This Joint Is Jumpin'	Just Dance (AF)	Mini	Jazz Line
203	6:13pm	Thataway	Just Dance (AF)	Mini	Musical Theatre Production
210	6:40pm	At The Parlor	Just Dance (AF)	Mini	Hip-Hop Extended Line
216	7:19pm	Clean (Gracen Nelson)	Just Dance (AF)	Senior	Contemporary Solo
229	7:58pm	Tears (Alden King)	Just Dance (AF)	Senior	Contemporary Solo
241	8:34pm	l Want (Glynn King)	Just Dance (AF)	Senior	Contemporary Solo
245	8:46pm	Flight (Abby Haynes)	Just Dance (AF)	Senior	Contemporary Solo
260	9:31pm	Experience (Jade Boerman)	Just Dance (AF)	Senior	Contemporary Solo
284	10:43pm	Holocene	Just Dance (AF)	Senior	Contemporary Duo/Trio



## **SATURDAY APR 7**

#	TIME	ROUTINE	STUDIO	AGE	CATEGORY
291	8:12am	Avalanche	Just Dance (AF)	Junior	Contemporary Group
301	8:44am	Compeer	Just Dance (AF)	Junior	Ballet Group
310	9:15am	Exhumed	Just Dance (AF)	Junior	Contemporary Line
328	10:19am	Freiheit	Just Dance (AF)	Teen	Contemporary Group
341	11:04am	Benediction	Just Dance (AF)	Teen	Contemporary Line
351	11:40am	Ascent	Just Dance (AF)	Teen	Contemporary Line
361	12:17pm	Attention	Just Dance (AF)	Teen	Hip-Hop Line
369	12:48pm	The Chalice	Just Dance (AF)	Senior	Ballet Group
375	1:13pm	Alaskans	Just Dance (AF)	Senior	Contemporary Group